CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE B1/F GIR. C 2016-2017 - CAMPIONATO NAZ. B1/F GIR. C

2016-2017

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
TEODORA RAVENNA

ZAMBELLI ORVIETO
COVEME SAN LAZZARO VIP
BO

TUUM PERUGIA VOLLEY
CMC OLIMPIA RAVENNA
EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE
MO

VC CESENARIV FC
VIDEOMUSIC-FGL
CASTELFRANCO PI
ECOENERGY 04 MOIE AN
SIA COPERTURE S.
GIUSTINO PG

LIMMI SCHOOLV.BASTIA PG
CS SAN MICHELE FIRENZE
GRAMSCI POOL VOLLEY RE

MONTESPORT FI

PT

22
21
20
18
18
14
10
10

A OO O OO O

risultati della 8° giornata

03/12/2016 17:30

03/12/2016 18:00

04/12/2016 17:00

04/12/2016 18:00

03/12/2016 18:00

03/12/2016 17:30

03/12/2016 21:00

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net

G \%
8 7
8 7
8 7
8 6
8 6
8 5
8 4
8 3
8 3
8 2
8 2
8 2
8 1
8 1
VC CESENA RIV FC

EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE MO

SIA COPERTURE S. GIUSTINO PG

COVEME SAN LAZZARO VIP BO

CMC OLIMPIA RAVENNA

LIMMI SCHOOLV.BASTIA PG

MONTESPORT FI

P SV SP
1 23 7
1 22 7
1 22 9
2 18 6
2 20 9
3 17 15
4 16 16
5 13 17
5 13 18
6 10 20
6 9 21
6 8 19
7 8 21
7 8 22
27-25 16-25 14-25 15-25
28-26 20-25 23-25 25-14 15-10
25-15 25-14 25-17
23-25 20-25 25-23 17-25
25-11 25-21 25-17
24-26 22-25 19-25

23-25 17-25 20-25

Qs PF PS
32857 728 620
31429 695 568
24444 720 633
30000 577 490
22222 690 602
11333 687 690
10000 675 721
07647 630 656
07222 663 663
05000 617 658
04286 631 696
04211 527 618
03810 553 679
03636 612 711

ZAMBELLI ORVIETO

TEODORA RAVENNA

CS SAN MICHELE FIRENZE

ECOENERGY 04 MOIE AN

GRAMSCI POOL VOLLEY RE

VIDEOMUSIC-FGL CASTELFRANCO PI

TUUM PERUGIA VOLLEY

QP
11742

12236

11374

11776

11462

09957

09362

09604

10000

09377

09066

08528

08144

08608
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